FRCC 2018 ALL-CONFERENCE

* unanimous
FIRST TEAM
Name

Alexa Blasczyk*
Katelyn Simoens*
Lauren Spaulding
Maddy Ehlke*
Katie Kugel*
Rachel Kerkhoff
Keegan Piton
Emily Higgins
Emma Hock
Chloe Brabant
Brittany Baneck*
Lauren Dixon
Players of the Year:

School YR
Ashwaubenon
De Pere
Sheboygan North
Bay Port

GB Preble

De Pere

GB Preble
Pulaski

Bay Port
Ashwaubenon
GB Preble
Pulaski

Brittany Baneck-Preble; Alexa Blasczyk-Ashwaubenon

Coach of the Year:
Billi Vertz-Pulaski

SECOND TEAM
Kennedy Kingston
Cameron Koch
Hannah Kreuser
Kally Van Laanen
McKayleigh Piper
Evelyn Hoge

Erin Flynn

Gabby Greetan
Lauren Hamann
Makayla Alexander
Mallory Ruechel
Sydney LaPoint
Katelynn Cleveland

Honorable Mention
Zion Estano

Josie Hilbert

Jourdan Lee

McKenzie Niespodzany
Natalie Cerrato

Katie Peters

Camryn Baenen

Julia Bolssen

GB Preble

GB Preble
Pulaski
Ashwaubenon
De Pere

GB Preble

GB Southwest
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North
De Pere

Pulaski

Bay Port
Ashwaubenon

Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Bay Port
Pulaski

De Pere

Notre Dame
GB Preble

GB Southwest

12
12
12
10
12
11
10
12
11
11
12
10

12
12
11
10
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
10

11
11
11
11
11

11
12

Position
Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Catcher
Catcher
Pitcher
Pitcher

Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Catcher
Catcher
Pitcher
Pitcher

Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield



Madi Winter
Kristin Burdeau
Cassie Foytik
Emma Wiese
Talia Lackershire

Pulaski

Pulaski

GB Preble
Pulaski
Sheboygan North

12 Infield
12 Infield
12 Catcher
11 Pitcher
11 Pitcher



